Cabling Management - Accessories
Power Distribution Units (PDUs).
LPPDUs_PFD_ENB01W
Features:
LanPro PDUs are a must when you need to distribute AC power inside your cabinets,
racks and enclosures.  Available in sizes ranging from 3 to 12 NEMA 5-15R outlets,
including both formats horizontal and vertical, or customized to your special needs,

Cabling Management - Accessories - Power Distribution Units, PDUs
How to OrderC
Power Distribution Units (PDUs) Selection Table
LanPro Height Length Outlets Indicator
Light Breaker Surge
Protection
Finger
Guard
Toggle
Switch
AC
Current
Total
Cable
Length
LP-RU07101PDU 1 U 19” 6 1 1 15 A 3 m
LP-RU07107PDU 1 ½ U 19” 7 1 1 15 A 3 m
LP-RU07107PPDU 1 ½ U 19” 7 1
Heavy duty
Varistors
Lighted Surge
Info Panel
(Figure 3)
1 1 15 A 3 m
LP-RU07M400PDU 1 U 19” 8 8 Varistors
(Figure 3) 8 15 A 3 m
LP-RU0712VPDU 1 U 28” 12 X Varistors
(Figure 1) 1 15 A 3 m
Model Nº Descriptions
LP-RU07101PDU
Steel Body Power Distribution Unit, six (6) NEMA 5-15R outlets, 125 VAC, 50/60 Hz, maximum working current